June 2016 Zoning Monthly Report

June Residential Construction Total: $54,155.00
Year-to-date Residential Construction Total: $384,827.00
June Business Construction Total: $28,100.00
Year-to-date Business Construction Total: $866,800.00
June Public Service Construction Total; $126,000.00
Year-to-date Public Service Construction Total: $298,950.00
June Residential EZ Construction Total: $3,200.00
Year-to-date Residential Construction Total: $34,150.00
June Business EZ Construction Total: $0.00
Year-to-date Business EZ Construction Total: $22,000
June Public Service EZ Construction Total $0.00

Year-to-date- Public Service EZ Construction Total $33,500.00

*Warren County Court House new roof permit pulled
*Public Square Green Space Park started
* College pulled permit for sprinkler system at 119 North 9th

* Carol Shaw pulled permit for remodel of business on N Main st




June

RESIDENTIAL
New Housing Starls
Room Additions
Remodeling/Renovations
Siding
Garage/Access Bldgs
Miscellaneous
Dernolitions
WIRC
Electrical Service

BUSINESS/INDUSTRIAL
New Buildings

Remodel Bldgs
Additions

Miscellaneous
Demdolitions

WIRC

PUBLIC SERVICE

New Buildings
Additions

Remodeling
Garage/Accessory Bldg
Miscellaneous
Demolitions

HEATING/AIR CONDTION

ENTERPRISE RESIDENT

New House Starts

Siding
Garage/Accessory Bldg
Electrical

Miscellaneous

WIRC

Demolition

remedel
BUSINESS/INDUSTRIAL

New Buildings
Additions

Miscellaneous

TOTAL

PERMITS
0

- -k D

o0 ;O =20 b OO

oON OO

O OO MO =00

o o

37

VALUE
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$3,500.00
$1,500.00
$47,755.00
$0.00
$0.00
$1,400.00

$0.00
$20,000.00
$0.00
$8,100.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$126,000.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$2,000.00
$0.00
$1,200.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$211,455.00

FEE PAID
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$60.00
$30.00
$845.00
$0.00
$0.00
$175.00

$0.00
$180.00
$0.00
$285.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$690.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$2,265.00




Compare Junk and Debis 2015-2016

Sent Cleaned Fined City Attorney Collected

2015 2016 2015 2016 2015 2016 2015 2016 2015 2016
January 18 18 9 16 0 1 0 0 $0.00 | $300.00
February 11 19 7 17 0 0 0 0 $50.00 | $255.00
March 56 39 48 37 4 1 2 0 $300.00 | $505.00
April 38 42 14 37 4 2 1 0 $0.00 | $0.00
May 24 34 20 30 2 1 2 2 $150.00 | $0.00
June 22 18 18 8 2 2 0 0 $0.00 | $50.00
July 24 0 17 0 1 0 1 0 $50.00 | $0.00
August 24 0 18 0 2 0 2 0 $50.00 | $0.00
Septembef 21 0 12 0 4 0 2 0 $50.00 | -$0.00
October | 20 0 13 0 2 0 2 0 $50.00 | $0.00
November] 15 0 11 0 2 0 3 0 $100.00 | $0.00
Decemberf 21 0 16 0 2 0 3 0 $50.00 | $0.00

TOTALS | 294/ 170] 203| 145] 25 7l 18] 2] $850.00[$1,110.00]




2015 Permits 2016 Permits | 2015 Value 2016 Value 2015 Fees Paid 2016 Fees Paid
lanuary 0 11 $0.00 | $71,900.00 $0.00 $585.00
February 0 10 $0.00 $30,600.00 50.00 $440.00
March 20 31] $160,501.00 $165,697.00 $620.00 $2,045.00
April 33 34] $185,800.00 $871,425.00 $2,010.00 $5,225.00
May 31 45]$2,241,375.00 $318,000.00 $8,755.00 $3,315.00
June 27 37] $130,440.00 $211,455.00 $990.00 $2,265.00
July 29 o] $180,560.00 $0.00 5$2,090.00 $0.00
August 19 o] $347,564.00 $0.00 $3,055.00 $0.00
September 24 0| $609,369.00 $0.00 $875.00 50.00
October 29 o] $252,560.00 $0.00 $1,435.00 $0.00
November 14 o} $166,125.00 $0.00 $2,119.00 $0.00
December 19 o] 5166,950.00 $0.00 $1,465.00 $0.00
TOTAL | 245 168{$4,441,244.00 |  $1,669,077.00 | $23,414.00 [  $13,875.00 |

Permit Compare Report

2015

2016



