June 2016 Zoning Monthly Report

June Residential Construction Total:\$54,155.00Year-to-date Residential Construction Total:\$384,827.00

June Business Construction Total: \$28,100.00 Year-to-date Business Construction Total: \$866,800.00

June Public Service Construction Total:\$126,000.00Year-to-date Public Service Construction Total:\$298,950.00

June Residential EZ Construction Total:\$3,200.00Year-to-date Residential Construction Total:\$34,150.00

June Business EZ Construction Total: \$0.00
Year-to-date Business EZ Construction Total: \$22,000

June Public Service EZ Construction Total \$0.00
Year-to-date- Public Service EZ Construction Total \$33,500.00

^{*}Warren County Court House new roof permit pulled

^{*}Public Square Green Space Park started

^{*} College pulled permit for sprinkler system at 119 North 9th

^{*} Carol Shaw pulled permit for remodel of business on N Main st

June				
RESIDENTIAL	PERMITS	VALUE	FEE PAID	
New Housing Starts	0	\$0.00	\$0.00	
Room Additions	0	\$0.00	\$0.00	
Remodeling/Renovations	0	\$0.00	\$0.00	
Siding	1	\$3,500.00	\$60.00	
Garage/Access Bldgs	1	\$1,500.00	\$30.00	
Miscellaneous	20	\$47,755.00	\$845.00	
Demolitions	. 0	\$0.00	\$0.00	
WIRC	0	\$0.00	\$0.00	
Electrical Service	4	\$1,400.00	\$175.00	
BUSINESS/INDUSTRIAL				
New Buildings	0	\$0.00	\$0.00	
Remodel Bldgs	1	\$20,000.00	\$180.00	
Additions	0	\$0.00	\$0.00	
Miscellaneous	5	\$8,100.00	\$285.00	
Demolitions	0	\$0.00	\$0.00	
WIRC	0	\$0.00	\$0.00	
PUBLIC SERVICE				
New Buildings	0	\$0.00	\$0.00	
Additions	0	\$0.00	\$0.00	
Remodeling	0	\$0.00	\$0.00	
Garage/Accessory Bldg	0	\$0.00	\$0.00	
Miscellaneous	2	\$126,000.00	\$690.00	
Demolitions	0	\$0.00	\$0.00	
	<i>?</i>			
HEATING/AIR CONDTION	0	\$0.00	\$0.00	
ENTERPRISE RESIDENT				
New House Starts	0	\$0.00	\$0.00	
Siding	0	\$0.00	\$0.00	
Garage/Accessory Bldg	1	\$2,000.00	\$0.00	
Electrical	0	\$0.00	\$0.00	
Miscellaneous	2	\$1,200.00	\$0.00	
WIRC	0	\$0.00	\$0.00	
Demolition	0	\$0.00	\$0.00	
remedel	0	\$0.00	4-1	
BUSINESS/INDUSTRIAL		,		
New Buildings	0	\$0.00	\$0.00	
Additions	0	\$0.00	\$0.00	
Miscellaneous	0	\$0.00	\$0.00	
TOTAL	37	\$211,455.00	\$2,265.00	

Compare Junk and Debis 2015-2016

				_	25		202	1	,	101
			į							1
\$0.00	\$50.00	0	3	0	2	٥	16	٥	21	December
\$0.00	\$100.00	0	ω	٥	2	0	11	0	15	November
\$0.00	\$50.00	0	2	0	2	0	13	0	20	October
\$0.00	\$50.00	0	2	0	4	0	12	0	21	September
\$0.00	\$50.00	0	2	0	2	0	18	0	24	August
\$0.00	\$50.00	0	1	0	1	0	17	0	24	July
\$50.00	\$0.00	0	0	2	2	œ	18	18	22	June
\$0.00	\$150.00	2	2	1	2	30	20	34	24	May
\$0.00	\$0.00	0	1	2	4	37	14	42	38	April
\$505.00	\$300.00	0	2	1	4	37	48	39	56	March
\$255.00	\$50.00	0	0	0	0	17	7	19	111	February
\$300.00	\$0.00	0	0	1	0	16	9	18	18	January
2016	2015	2016	2015	2016	2015	2016	2015	2016	2015	
Collected	<u> </u>	torney	City Attorney	l d .	Fined	ined	Cleaned	int.	<u>Sent</u>	

Permit Compare Report 2015 2016

2015 Permits 2016 Permits 2015 Value 2016 Value 2015 Fees Paid 2016 Fees Paid	2016
2015 Permits 2016 Permits 2015 Value 2016 Value 2015 Fees Paid 0 111 \$0.00 \$71,90.00 \$0.00	
2015 Permits 2016 Permits 2015 Value 2016 Value 2015 Fees Paid 0 11 \$0.00 \$71,900.00 \$0.00	
2015 Permits 2016 Permits 2015 Value 2016 Value 50.00 \$0.00 0 11 \$0.00 \$71,900.00 \$0.00 y 0 10 \$0.00 \$3165,697.00 \$5200.00 y 10 \$185,800.00 \$871,425.00 \$2,010.00 31 \$45,2241,375.00 \$318,000.00 \$3,755.00 27 37 \$130,440.00 \$211,455.00 \$3,755.00 29 0 \$180,560.00 \$211,455.00 \$3,955.00 29 0 \$347,564.00 \$0.00 \$3,055.00 19 0 \$347,564.00 \$0.00 \$3,055.00 20 \$347,564.00 \$0.00 \$3,055.00	
2015 Permits 2016 Permits 2015 Value 2016 Value 2015 Fees Paid 2016 I \$0.00 \$71,900.00 \$0.	2016
2015 Permits 2016 Permits 2015 Value 2016 Value 2015 Fees Paid 2016	2016
2015 Permits 2016 Permits 2015 Value 2016 Value 2015 Fees Paid 2016 I \$0.00 \$71,900.00 \$0.	2016
2015 Permits 2016 Permits 2015 Value 2016 Value 2015 Fees Paid 2016 Value 2016 Value 2016 Value 2015 Fees Paid 2016 Value 2016 V	2016
2015 Permits 2016 Permits 2015 Value 2016 Value 2015 Fees Paid 2016 In \$0.00 \$71,900.00 \$0	2016
2015 Permits 2016 Permits 2015 Value 2016 Value 2015 Fees Paid 2016 Value 2016 Value 2016 Fees Paid 2016 Value 2016 Value 2017 Fees Paid 2016 Value 2016 Value 2018 Fees Paid 2016 Value 2016 Fees Paid 2016 Value 2016 Valu	2016
2015 Permits 2016 Permits 2015 Value 2016 Value 2015 Fees Paid 2016 Value 2016 Value 2015 Fees Paid 2016 Value 201	2016
2015 Permits 2016 Permits 2015 Value 2016 Value 2015 Fees Paid 2016 Value 0 \$71,900.00 \$0.00	2016
2016 Permits 2015 Value 2016 Value 2015 Fees Paid	